
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Preconstruction 63 days Mon 5/19/25 Fri 8/15/25

2 Project Bidding 14 days Mon 5/19/25 Fri 6/6/25

3 Pre-Bid Meeting 1 day Wed 5/28/25 Wed 5/28/25

4 Town of Plainfield Permitting 30 days Tue 6/3/25 Tue 7/15/25

5 GMP Development 15 days Mon 6/9/25 Fri 6/27/25

6 GMP Approval 2 days Thu 7/10/25 Fri 7/11/25

7 Prime Contracts Development 10 days Mon 7/14/25 Fri 7/25/25

8 Submittals 20 days Mon 7/21/25 Fri 8/15/25

9 Construction 105 days Mon 7/28/25 Tue 12/23/25

10 Mobilizatoin 5 days Mon 7/28/25 Fri 8/1/25

11 Construction 95 days Mon 8/4/25 Tue 12/16/25

12 Punchlist 5 days Wed 12/17/25 Tue 12/23/25

13 Project Closeout 10 days Wed 12/17/25 Wed 12/31/25

14 Project Closeout 10 days Wed 12/17/25 Wed 12/31/25
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Plainfield Community School Corporation

Plainfield Outbuildings (Clarks Creek Elementary School & Brentwood Elementary School)

May 19, 2025
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